
Show #82625 (Holly Hover; Rebecca Halvorson; Nancie Wright): Colorado State Fair - Versatility  (08/26/2025-08/27/2025)

904. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Doja Cat Anna A Thomas 19.00 Anna A Thomas7.00

2 115 Spooky Secret Ty Sneddon 18.00 Ty Sneddon6.00

3 239 TACO TUZDAY Lillian Kouba 16.00 Lillian Kouba5.00

4 118 Wright N Steady Aubree Johnson 12.00 Jordan And Mallory Johnson4.00

5 120 Wrighton Steady Step Aubree Johnson 10.00 Christine Northrop McRoy3.00

DQ 140 KR Ima Another Dawsen Dawn Kouba 0.00 Dawsen Dawn Kouba0.00

DQ 141 Sqh Brown Eyed Girl Lillian Kouba 0.00 Lillian Kouba0.00



Show #911256 (Holly Hover): CSF - Avery & Hover (08/26/2025-08/27/2025)

904. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 104 Doja Cat Anna A Thomas 7.00 Anna A Thomas7.00

2 115 Spooky Secret Ty Sneddon 6.00 Ty Sneddon6.00

3 239 TACO TUZDAY Lillian Kouba 5.00 Lillian Kouba5.00

4 118 Wright N Steady Aubree Johnson 4.00 Jordan And Mallory Johnson4.00

5 120 Wrighton Steady Step Aubree Johnson 3.00 Christine Northrop McRoy3.00

DQ 140 KR Ima Another Dawsen Dawn Kouba 0.00 Dawsen Dawn Kouba0.00

DQ 141 Sqh Brown Eyed Girl Lillian Kouba 0.00 Lillian Kouba0.00



Show #911257 (Rebecca Halvorson): CSF - Rogers & Halvorson (08/26/2025-08/27/2025)

904. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 115 Spooky Secret Ty Sneddon 7.00 Ty Sneddon7.00

2 104 Doja Cat Anna A Thomas 6.00 Anna A Thomas6.00

3 118 Wright N Steady Aubree Johnson 5.00 Jordan And Mallory Johnson5.00

4 239 TACO TUZDAY Lillian Kouba 4.00 Lillian Kouba4.00

5 120 Wrighton Steady Step Aubree Johnson 3.00 Christine Northrop McRoy3.00

DQ 140 KR Ima Another Dawsen Dawn Kouba 0.00 Dawsen Dawn Kouba0.00

DQ 141 Sqh Brown Eyed Girl Lillian Kouba 0.00 Lillian Kouba0.00



Show #911258 (Nancie Wright): CSF - Brown & Wright (08/26/2025-08/27/2025)

904. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 239 TACO TUZDAY Lillian Kouba 7.00 Lillian Kouba7.00

2 104 Doja Cat Anna A Thomas 6.00 Anna A Thomas6.00

3 115 Spooky Secret Ty Sneddon 5.00 Ty Sneddon5.00

4 120 Wrighton Steady Step Aubree Johnson 4.00 Christine Northrop McRoy4.00

5 118 Wright N Steady Aubree Johnson 3.00 Jordan And Mallory Johnson3.00

DQ 140 KR Ima Another Dawsen Dawn Kouba 0.00 Dawsen Dawn Kouba0.00

DQ 141 Sqh Brown Eyed Girl Lillian Kouba 0.00 Lillian Kouba0.00


